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James Ross 2B 6.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 20 1
Chris Williford Ace 2 M BSD Newton	Grove NC 18 1
Debra Jones Aiden 4 M ACD North	Windham CT 12 1
JoAnn Hoffpauir Amber 2.5 F BC Alvin TX 14 1
Tinetha Parker Anouk 2 F DSD Laingsburg MI 18 1
Stacey	&	David Thomson Apollo 4 M DAL Jackson MI 19 1 2
Erin	/	John Wyant Argus 3.5 M CBR Durham NC 20 2
Robin	 Donahue Ariel 3 F BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 16 1
Chris Williford Ariel 1.5 F BSD Newton	Grove NC 15 1
Alexa White Arya 2 F BSD-M Wixom MI 20 2
Laura Ficker Arya 6.5 F GR Hyde	park NY 15 1
April Vallencourt Asti 4.5 F DP Phelan CA 12 1
Jarred Csernai Athena 2.5 F L St.	Clair	Shores MI 20 2
Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC Pomona CA 18 2
Dawn Malvasio Baby 7 F M-BT/SPAN Cape	Coral FL 13 1
Rachel Zipsie Bailey 3 F L Greenville	 MI 17 1
Judy Eyer Bailey 11 F L West	Point GA 10 1
Jan	 Robinson Baron 2 M GSP Prescott AZ 16 1
Bob Muldoon Baxter 8.5 M BL Olney MD 11 1
Kayla/Kylee Wolff Bentley 4.5 M GR Burlington ND 18 1
Cindy Greenslade Boom 6 M WH Las	Vegas NV 20 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 4 M ACD/BC Saginaw MI 15 2
Donna Mobilia Bullitt 5 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 20 2
Ray Sumner Camo 5 M YL Kittery ME 18 1
Jeana Burke Captain 11.5 F JRT New	Caney TX 11 1
Shana Ewoldt Carter 7 M ROT/x Germantown MD 15 2
Kelly Reed	Lucas Chanel 7 F DSD Riverdale MI 20 2
Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 10 1
DJ Trantham Classified 5 F GSP St.	Petersburg FL 15 1
Pam dixon Connie 8 F CORS Clinton	twp MI 14 1
Susanne Sparano Cooper 9 M CL Jacksonville FL 20 2
Steven	 Ray Cooper 3 M L Dundee MI 18 1
Carrie Morris Cruz 3 M GSP Parish FL 20 2
Anna	 Rich Dacker 4 M 	 Fort	Ann NY 19 1
Kathy Simons Dare 8m M ACD Lake	View	Ter CA 13 1
Justin Toupin Deuce 3 M GSP Ft.	Lauderdale FL 22 1 2
Aneta Crisan Diesel 4.5 M BL Phoenix AZ 16 1 1
Ed Mosner Django 4 M BC Mercerville NJ 16 1 1
Laura Pitzer Echo 7.8 F BSD-M Florissant CO 17 1
Susanne Sparano Edge 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 20 1
Lori Webster Ekon 4.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 19 1 1
Kevin McCann Eleven 2 F AS Bradenton FL 13 1

2020	FETCH-IT	LEGS	EARNED



Amanda	&	Josh Barker Enzo 4 M BSD-M Fremint OH 16 1
Jeanette Ryman Epic 4 M BC Mesa AZ 19 1
Dan Cobb Fauxpas 5 F BL Bucyrus OH 16 1
Brooke Tyson Finn 3 M BL San	Clemente CA 15 1
David Kabler Fury 4 M BSDX Asheville NC 17 1
Gina Johnston Grace 9 F BSD Perrysburg OH 15 1
Bronson Swan Gunner 1.3 M L Hudsonville	 MI 17 1
Cheryl Carlson Hale 2.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 17 1
Laura Voncina Halo 2 F FCR Jackson MI 16 1 1
Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x Orange CA 19 1
Doug Gerringer Henry 1 M L Lewisville NC 13 1
Sue Meduski Hershi 5.5 F CL Sarasota FL 20 3 2
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 7.5 F	 CL Waterford MI 13 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 6 M DSD Greenville MI 20 1 3
Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 4 F BL 	 NY 14 1
Brian Butler Ice 6 M L Grand	Rapids MI 18 1
Ken	&	Kerri Forfinski Indy 2.5 M GR Farwell MI 19 2 1
Kelly Reed	Lucas J'adore 3.5 F DSD Lansing MI 23 1 2
Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD Wildomar CA 18 1
Robert Greger Jack 7.5 M BSD-M Bozeman MT 18 1
Laura Pitzer Jarvis 5 M BSD-M Florissant CO 17 1
Libby	 Grifin Jessie 3 F L NC 19 1 2
Andie	&	Matt Cole Jeter 4 M	 L Waterford	TWP MI 18 4 1
Ray Sumner Junior 1 M YL Kittery ME 16 1
Joe Regina Karma 2 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 1 1
Debra Jones Kramer 3 M ACD North	Windham CT 12 1
Joanne Nunes Kylo 7 M GSD/X Worthington MA 14 1
Maude	 Tank Lace 6 F DSD Plainwell	 MI 20 2
Sherry	 Fuentes Lady 8 F RT Cumming GA 16 1 1
Annette Pendygraft Loki 1 M DSD Warren MI 21 3
Debra Jones Loose	Cannon 5 M ACD North	Windham CT 15 1
John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 17 1 3
Cindy Hacunda Lucia 6 F GSD/BC Tivoli NY 18 2
Andrea Brill Lucy 5 F L Winston	Salem NC 18 1
Gudrun Novak Lucy 1 F CBR Sarasota FL 17 1
Lori Signs Macho 5 M RUSS Port	Hueneme CA 6 1
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 2 F CL/X Hudson NY 13 1
Charlie Johnson Malice 4.5 M DSD Haslett MI 23 2
Marcel	and	Lisa Hanard Marli 4 F ALL Mesa AZ 15 1
Cindy Sanchez Maverick 4 M BSD-M Pasadena CA 12 1
Sherry Barbret Mia 5 F BL St.	Clair	Shores MI 15 3
Kim Miller Millie 1 F BL Hubert NC 16 1
Ed Mosner Mojo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 12 1
Justin Morgan Molly 7 F L Uxbridge MA 12 2
Meaghan	 Arpe Monster 6 M JRT 8 1
Gail	&	Ron Rodgers Morgan 3 F CL Ft.	Myers FL 15 1
Jennifer/Andrew Rydd Murphy 1.5 M BC West	Branch MI 18 2



Karen Regina Murphy 6 M CBR Hillsdale NY 17 1
Marilyn Guard Mystic 7 F GR DeLand FL 15 1
Robert Greger Narbe F BSD-M Bozeman MT 21 1
Rochelle Carr Nellie 1 F L Saginaw MI 11 1
Joanne Shear Newton 4 M BLx Holbrook MA 12 1
Brittany Behm Nika 4 F DSD Salut	Ste.	Marie Mi 13 1
Katherine	&	Dallas Henney Nyma 2 F DSD Leslie MI 19 2 2
Holly Leonard Oliver 6 M GSD Clarksville MI 18 2
David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington	Beach CA 17 1
Sherry Dahly Orie 6.5 F AS Houston TX 14 1
Fawn Kovach Parker 6 M GSP Waynesboro GA 18 2
Mike	 Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP Eastvale	 CA 16 1
Dan Hunter Piper 5 F BSD-M Alexandria Va 18 1
Margret Wilson Raylan 2 M ECS Houston TX 12 1
Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel	Rose 1 F BL Wurtsboro NY 18 1
Tammy Strassenberg	 Reese F GSP Ontario CA 20 2
Rinn Siegrist Reesie 9.5 F L Massanutten Va 12 1
Kathy	&	Dave Frost Reo 3.5 M BC Traverse	City MI 17 1
Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F	 L Greenville	 MI 20 1
Carrie Morris Rolex 4 M GSP Parish FL 16 1 1
Eric Hardy Ron 2 M GR Winterville NC 15 1
Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 5 M CBR Salisbury CT 18 2
Sherry Uroff Rosie 1.5 F BL Whittier CA 15 1
Kathy Kealey Rosie 3.5 F CL Pembroke	Pines FL 15 1
Beverly Hopson Rosie 8 F SBT/M Houston TX 14 2
Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 18 1
Bernadette Balderston Rudy-Ruettiger 3 M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 13 1
Justin Morgan Ruettiger 1 M L Uxbridge MA 13 1
Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DSD Macomb MI 19 1 1
Meagan Palmer Ruger 4 M X Mesa AZ 18 1
Theresa Roche Ruger 9 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 15 2
Jeff Kinney Rusty 10.5 M YL Williston ND 11 1
Elizabeth	 Ascencio	 Ryder 2 M L Orlando	 FL 16 1
Rinn Siegrist Saffron 4 F AA Massanutten VA 21 1
John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 17 2
Jay/Wendy Nichols Sebastian 3 M DSD Billings MT 18 1
Gloria Fay Seri 3.2 F WH/x St	Petersburg FL 13 2
Susan	&	Bill Johnson Sherman 2 M BL Linden MI 17 1
Gayle Deshong Sienna 6 F CL Tampa FL 19 1
Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F DSD		 St.	Clair	Shores MI 22 1 1
Allison Menendez Siren 4 F DSD Myakka	City FL 20 1
Sandy Thiel Skeeto	Bear 8 F CBR Bismarck ND 14 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 2
Ron Shelko Snarlz	Barkley 2.5 M ACD Parma OH 10 1
Rachael Brinkman Stoic 1 M BSD-M/WH Gaines MI 19 1
Barbara Atkinson Stormy 2 M AS Columbus GA 16 1
Gina Johnston Styx 2 M DSD Perrysburg OH 18 1



Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las	Vegas NV 14 2
Aneta Crisan Tank 3 M YL Phoenix AZ 15 2
Amanda Fleck Tatum 6 F BC Glendale AZ 18 1
Kim/Joe Heideman Thor 6 M DSD Ferndale MI 21 2
Kimberly Ross Thornado 6 M BSD-M/DSD Ferndale MI 21 4
Amy Coxon Titus 2 M GSD/x Perry MI 11 1
Deb Hebeler Torrent 3.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 23 1 2
Kathleen Kalwa Trey 8.1 M YL South	Glens	Falls NY 19 1
Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR Sarasota FL 17 1 2
Anita Baker Twister 8 M YL Galion OH 19 1
Fred Eaker U.S.A 3 M BL Indian	Trail NC 21 1 4
Jason Crawford Veza 7 F BSD-M Lowell Mi 19 1
Penny Leigh Volt 3 M WH/BC Graham NC 20 1
Dan Brinkman Vortex 2 M WH Gaines MI 24 1
Joanne Battishill Walker 6 M CAT Saint	Helen MI 21 3
Dawn Jauermik Yeti 1 M L Jacksonville NC 20 1
Suzy Giunta Zac 6.6 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 20 2 2
Michelle Dudley Zara 2 F BSD-M Ellicott	City MD 23 1 1
Anje	 Foster Zayne 5 M BC Dallas GA 16 1
Frank Kelly Zeus 9.5 M BL East	Brunswick NJ 15 1
Sandra Demore Zip 3 F BC Aragon GA 17 1 2
Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 6 F BSD-M Zephyrhills FL 19 1 1
Danielle Kirk Zippy 3 M MTCUR Howard OH 16 1
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Dan Brinkman Vortex 2 M WH Gaines MI 24 1
Charlie Johnson Malice 4.5 M DSD Haslett MI 23 2
Kelly Reed	Lucas J'adore 3.5 F DSD Lansing MI 23 1 2
Deb Hebeler Torrent 3.5 M BSD-M Elsie MI 23 1 2
Michelle Dudley Zara 2 F BSD-M Ellicott	City MD 23 1 1
Justin Toupin Deuce 3 M GSP Ft.	Lauderdale FL 22 1 2
Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F DSD		 St.	Clair	Shores MI 22 1 1
Annette Pendygraft Loki 1 M DSD Warren MI 21 3
Robert Greger Narbe F BSD-M Bozeman MT 21 1
Rinn Siegrist Saffron 4 F AA Massanutten VA 21 1
Cathi Wilcox Slash 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 21 2
Kim/Joe Heideman Thor 6 M DSD Ferndale MI 21 2
Kimberly Ross Thornado 6 M BSD-M/DSD Ferndale MI 21 4
Fred Eaker U.S.A 3 M BL Indian	Trail NC 21 1 4
Joanne Battishill Walker 6 M CAT Saint	Helen MI 21 3
James Ross 2B 6.5 M BSD-M Toledo OH 20 1
Erin	/	John Wyant Argus 3.5 M CBR Durham NC 20 2
Alexa White Arya 2 F BSD-M Wixom MI 20 2
Jarred Csernai Athena 2.5 F L St.	Clair	Shores MI 20 2
Cindy Greenslade Boom 6 M WH Las	Vegas NV 20 1
Donna Mobilia Bullitt 5 M BSD-M Scottsdale AZ 20 2
Kelly Reed	Lucas Chanel 7 F DSD Riverdale MI 20 2
Susanne Sparano Cooper 9 M CL Jacksonville FL 20 2
Carrie Morris Cruz 3 M GSP Parish FL 20 2
Susanne Sparano Edge 5 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 20 1
Sue Meduski Hershi 5.5 F CL Sarasota FL 20 3 2
Brian Wilcox Hook 6 M DSD Greenville MI 20 1 3
Joe Regina Karma 2 F CBR Hillsdale NY 20 1 1
Maude	 Tank Lace 6 F DSD Plainwell	 MI 20 2
Tammy Strassenberg	 Reese F GSP Ontario CA 20 2
Rachel Zipsie Rizzo 2 F	 L Greenville	 MI 20 1
Allison Menendez Siren 4 F DSD Myakka	City FL 20 1
Penny Leigh Volt 3 M WH/BC Graham NC 20 1
Dawn Jauermik Yeti 1 M L Jacksonville NC 20 1
Suzy Giunta Zac 6.6 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 20 2 2
Stacey	&	David Thomson Apollo 4 M DAL Jackson MI 19 1 2
Anna	 Rich Dacker 4 M 	 Fort	Ann NY 19 1
Lori Webster Ekon 4.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 19 1 1
Jeanette Ryman Epic 4 M BC Mesa AZ 19 1
Kenny Rowland Hazel 7.11 F CL/x Orange CA 19 1
Ken	&	Kerri Forfinski Indy 2.5 M GR Farwell MI 19 2 1
Libby	 Grifin Jessie 3 F L NC 19 1 2
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Katherine	&	Dallas Henney Nyma 2 F DSD Leslie MI 19 2 2
Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DSD Macomb MI 19 1 1
Gayle Deshong Sienna 6 F CL Tampa FL 19 1
Rachael Brinkman Stoic 1 M BSD-M/WH Gaines MI 19 1
Kathleen Kalwa Trey 8.1 M YL South	Glens	Falls NY 19 1
Anita Baker Twister 8 M YL Galion OH 19 1
Jason Crawford Veza 7 F BSD-M Lowell Mi 19 1
Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 6 F BSD-M Zephyrhills FL 19 1 1
Chris Williford Ace 2 M BSD Newton	Grove NC 18 1
Tinetha Parker Anouk 2 F DSD Laingsburg MI 18 1
Susanna Gan Athena 5 F BC Pomona CA 18 2
Kayla/Kylee Wolff Bentley 4.5 M GR Burlington ND 18 1
Ray Sumner Camo 5 M YL Kittery ME 18 1
Steven	 Ray Cooper 3 M L Dundee MI 18 1
Brian Butler Ice 6 M L Grand	Rapids MI 18 1
Susan Lewis Jack 4 M ACD Wildomar CA 18 1
Robert Greger Jack 7.5 M BSD-M Bozeman MT 18 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Jeter 4 M	 L Waterford	TWP MI 18 4 1
Cindy Hacunda Lucia 6 F GSD/BC Tivoli NY 18 2
Andrea Brill Lucy 5 F L Winston	Salem NC 18 1
Jennifer/Andrew Rydd Murphy 1.5 M BC West	Branch MI 18 2
Holly Leonard Oliver 6 M GSD Clarksville MI 18 2
Fawn Kovach Parker 6 M GSP Waynesboro GA 18 2
Dan Hunter Piper 5 F BSD-M Alexandria Va 18 1
Kristin/Steve Bimbo Rebel	Rose 1 F BL Wurtsboro NY 18 1
Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 5 M CBR Salisbury CT 18 2
Linda Powell Ruby 3 F ACD Escondido CA 18 1
Meagan Palmer Ruger 4 M X Mesa AZ 18 1
Jay/Wendy Nichols Sebastian 3 M DSD Billings MT 18 1
Gina Johnston Styx 2 M DSD Perrysburg OH 18 1
Amanda Fleck Tatum 6 F BC Glendale AZ 18 1
Rachel Zipsie Bailey 3 F L Greenville	 MI 17 1
Laura Pitzer Echo 7.8 F BSD-M Florissant CO 17 1
David Kabler Fury 4 M BSDX Asheville NC 17 1
Bronson Swan Gunner 1.3 M L Hudsonville	 MI 17 1
Cheryl Carlson Hale 2.5 M DSD St.	Johns MI 17 1
Laura Pitzer Jarvis 5 M BSD-M Florissant CO 17 1
John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 17 1 3
Gudrun Novak Lucy 1 F CBR Sarasota FL 17 1
Karen Regina Murphy 6 M CBR Hillsdale NY 17 1
David Segura Ollie 7 M L Huntington	Beach CA 17 1
Kathy	&	Dave Frost Reo 3.5 M BC Traverse	City MI 17 1
John Colorado Scout 5.5 F L Sylmar CA 17 2
Susan	&	Bill Johnson Sherman 2 M BL Linden MI 17 1
Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR Sarasota FL 17 1 2
Sandra Demore Zip 3 F BC Aragon GA 17 1 2
Robin	 Donahue Ariel 3 F BSD-M Boones	Mill VA 16 1



Jan	 Robinson Baron 2 M GSP Prescott AZ 16 1
Aneta Crisan Diesel 4.5 M BL Phoenix AZ 16 1 1
Ed Mosner Django 4 M BC Mercerville NJ 16 1 1
Amanda	&	Josh Barker Enzo 4 M BSD-M Fremint OH 16 1
Dan Cobb Fauxpas 5 F BL Bucyrus OH 16 1
Laura Voncina Halo 2 F FCR Jackson MI 16 1 1
Ray Sumner Junior 1 M YL Kittery ME 16 1
Sherry	 Fuentes Lady 8 F RT Cumming GA 16 1 1
Kim Miller Millie 1 F BL Hubert NC 16 1
Mike	 Moritz Phoenix 6 F GSP Eastvale	 CA 16 1
Carrie Morris Rolex 4 M GSP Parish FL 16 1 1
Elizabeth	 Ascencio	 Ryder 2 M L Orlando	 FL 16 1
Barbara Atkinson Stormy 2 M AS Columbus GA 16 1
Anje	 Foster Zayne 5 M BC Dallas GA 16 1
Danielle Kirk Zippy 3 M MTCUR Howard OH 16 1
Chris Williford Ariel 1.5 F BSD Newton	Grove NC 15 1
Laura Ficker Arya 6.5 F GR Hyde	park NY 15 1
Rochelle Carr Bowzer 4 M ACD/BC Saginaw MI 15 2
Shana Ewoldt Carter 7 M ROT/x Germantown MD 15 2
DJ Trantham Classified 5 F GSP St.	Petersburg FL 15 1
Brooke Tyson Finn 3 M BL San	Clemente CA 15 1
Gina Johnston Grace 9 F BSD Perrysburg OH 15 1
Debra Jones Loose	Cannon 5 M ACD North	Windham CT 15 1
Marcel	and	Lisa Hanard Marli 4 F ALL Mesa AZ 15 1
Sherry Barbret Mia 5 F BL St.	Clair	Shores MI 15 3
Gail	&	Ron Rodgers Morgan 3 F CL Ft.	Myers FL 15 1
Marilyn Guard Mystic 7 F GR DeLand FL 15 1
Eric Hardy Ron 2 M GR Winterville NC 15 1
Sherry Uroff Rosie 1.5 F BL Whittier CA 15 1
Kathy Kealey Rosie 3.5 F CL Pembroke	Pines FL 15 1
Theresa Roche Ruger 9 M BSD-M Gambrills MD 15 2
Aneta Crisan Tank 3 M YL Phoenix AZ 15 2
Frank Kelly Zeus 9.5 M BL East	Brunswick NJ 15 1
JoAnn Hoffpauir Amber 2.5 F BC Alvin TX 14 1
Pam dixon Connie 8 F CORS Clinton	twp MI 14 1
Tabitha Alexander Houlihan 4 F BL 	 NY 14 1
Joanne Nunes Kylo 7 M GSD/X Worthington MA 14 1
Sherry Dahly Orie 6.5 F AS Houston TX 14 1
Beverly Hopson Rosie 8 F SBT/M Houston TX 14 2
Sandy Thiel Skeeto	Bear 8 F CBR Bismarck ND 14 1
Rhys Miller Tai 4.5 M BL Las	Vegas NV 14 2
Dawn Malvasio Baby 7 F M-BT/SPAN Cape	Coral FL 13 1
Kathy Simons Dare 8m M ACD Lake	View	Ter CA 13 1
Kevin McCann Eleven 2 F AS Bradenton FL 13 1
Doug Gerringer Henry 1 M L Lewisville NC 13 1
Andie	&	Matt Cole Holly	Rocket 7.5 F	 CL Waterford MI 13 2
Rebecca Cousins Maggie 2 F CL/X Hudson NY 13 1



Brittany Behm Nika 4 F DSD Salut	Ste.	Marie Mi 13 1
Bernadette Balderston Rudy-Ruettiger 3 M L Boiling	Spring	Lake NC 13 1
Justin Morgan Ruettiger 1 M L Uxbridge MA 13 1
Gloria Fay Seri 3.2 F WH/x St	Petersburg FL 13 2
Debra Jones Aiden 4 M ACD North	Windham CT 12 1
April Vallencourt Asti 4.5 F DP Phelan CA 12 1
Debra Jones Kramer 3 M ACD North	Windham CT 12 1
Cindy Sanchez Maverick 4 M BSD-M Pasadena CA 12 1
Ed Mosner Mojo 3.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 12 1
Justin Morgan Molly 7 F L Uxbridge MA 12 2
Joanne Shear Newton 4 M BLx Holbrook MA 12 1
Margret Wilson Raylan 2 M ECS Houston TX 12 1
Rinn Siegrist Reesie 9.5 F L Massanutten Va 12 1
Bob Muldoon Baxter 8.5 M BL Olney MD 11 1
Jeana Burke Captain 11.5 F JRT New	Caney TX 11 1
Rochelle Carr Nellie 1 F L Saginaw MI 11 1
Jeff Kinney Rusty 10.5 M YL Williston ND 11 1
Amy Coxon Titus 2 M GSD/x Perry MI 11 1
Judy Eyer Bailey 11 F L West	Point GA 10 1
Lisa Colorado Charleigh 2.5 F L Sylmar CA 10 1
Ron Shelko Snarlz	Barkley 2.5 M ACD Parma OH 10 1
Meaghan	 Arpe Monster 6 M JRT 8 1
Lori Signs Macho 5 M RUSS Port	Hueneme CA 6 1


